

Hello from Junior League of Racine!

The Junior League of Racine (JLR) is a non-profit organization of women committed to promoting voluntarism, developing the potential of women and improving the community through effective action and leadership of trained volunteers. Since 1916, the Junior League of Racine has been a driving force behind initiatives helping make Racine a better place to live!

Our League members reflect a wide range of backgrounds, interests, and professional pursuits, but share a common bond: the belief that we can make a difference. We use our time, energy, and talents in the spirit of building a better Racine.

Working together, Junior League women identify the needs of women and children in the community, forge effective coalitions, and work for positive change. Some community issues we have addressed throughout the years have been domestic violence, hunger, drug abuse, the arts, childhood reading, and healthcare. Some past recipients of JLR community support include:

- Child Advocacy Center of Racine
- Cops 'N Kids
- Empty Bowls
- HALO
- Health Care Network
- Kids Cove Playground
- Knapp Elementary Community School Born Learning Trail

- Racine Children's Theatre
- Racine Family Literacy
- Racine Heritage Museum
- Racine Zoo
- River Bend Nature Center
- Women's Resource Center
- YMCA Teen Fathers Program

This important work has earned us dedicated community partners that assist the Junior League in raising funds to continue making the Racine community a better place for the children and families, and we hope you would like to be one of them!

We are asking your organization for support of our "Family Playday 2024" mini-golf outing and basket raffle at Mulligan's Mini-Golf & Driving Range, happening Saturday, June 1, 2024. Based on the level of commitment you / your organization are willing to provide, we offer differing benefits in return, outlined in the Sponsorship Grid/Agreement next.

Else, in-kind or basket donations are always appreciated as well! To be a part of our great work, simply return the attached form by May 1st. All contributions are charitable donations and are tax deductible.

If you have questions or need additional information, please contact me directly at fd@jlracine.org or 262-308-4205.

Sincerely, Junior League of Racine

Family Playday Mini- Golf Outing Sponsorship Grid	Birdie Sponsor (3rd Tier Mention On Signage)	Eagle Sponsor (2 nd Tier Mention On Signage)	Hole in One Sponsor (Top Tier Mention on Signage)
Sponsorship Levels	\$100	\$250	\$500+
Company / Name recognition at the event (Full Sponsor list displayed at event entry, 1 st hole, and eating/seating area)	•	•	•
Company logo (or name) recognition posted on our Event Page at www.jlracine.org		•	•
Company logo, with link to website, or name recognition in all Facebook promotions of the event			•
Free admission(s) to Family Playday Event (Mini Golf Outing) – including picnic lunch	2 players	4 players	8 players

Tiered Sponsorship deadline Wednesday, May 1



Junior League of Racine Family Playday Mini-Golf Outing 2024 Donation Agreement

Sponsor Information:			
Contact Name:			
Organization Name:			
Street Address 1:			
Street Address 2:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Contact Phone:	Contact Email:		
Event Sponsorship Level:			
Birdie (\$100) Eagle (\$250) Hole in one (\$500)			
a. Total Tiered Sponsorship (amount): \$			
b. In-Kind Donation: Basket (\$ value): \$	Description:		
c. In-Kind Donation: Other (\$ value): \$	Description:		
d. JLR Scholarship Donation (optional): \$			
Total (a+b+c+d): \$	·		
Payment Method (if applicable):			
国際大会 Website	Website https://www.jlracine.org/donate/		
Check enclosed	Payable/Remit to: Junior League of R	acine, PO Box 085744, Racine WI 53408	
Credit card	Circle one: (Visa / Mastercard)		
Expiration Date (MM/YY):	CVV #:	Amount \$	
Name on Card:		Zip code:	
Remit form to: Junior League of Racine, PC In-kind donations can be delivered to: Lau Deadline for in-kind donation is Tuesday, N	ura Cleary at 8911 Red Hawk Circle, M		